


i ﬁuaggu HAS'HNGS PARK S s
OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

p:nons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper
property requires such persons 1o give full particulars 2s requested in this form.

ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Tmom{,...l. B e

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN & .. B39 second St ¥

AGE OF CHILDREN :...— oy SEAEX-Ad

“Am OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)

i LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: e R e e

- RGP O el s i et e SRR s it

s s S i TR T

v — S SIS L e Bl

» BUILDINGS AND OTHER APROVEMENTS: —sone————"" S s

A ke ST —

INSURANCE (Give parti . gtate where polici;cs are)..——

emrmm W-—~ﬁ.~~——-.—a—-w—n--_ﬁ_.u._~._« .

4 TAXES (Amount and where payable)..—— PORE. e R

5. ENCUMBRANCES {(Including any unregistered claims OF deposit of title decd). . RORE . .

e s R RS L ot

s s ——— Al At




7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS :none

8. STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST aone

9. IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN... . DORB.... i,

STATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:.... . 238 Second 8St. Dungan B .0 - = o %
Awelling house e e A e e s L

2. LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: .. . Sapsnese Community at Dnmnn_BJ

3. PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID-. . $7.00 monthly
rantal, paid to the and of Anril. 1642

4, STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: _ none

5. SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Cive name, address, rent and to what date paid). .

6. IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN

STATEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:

L. GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES,
EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOC!\ IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS:.

carpenters tocls, 1 roll chicken wire, 1 waakfh,ubﬁg;na..m,‘d.ﬂ_lmm can,

A-bex clothes, 2 earthen ware pots, doll, linoleuc, 1 gas lamo, 2 coal-
.&11 in house =t 259 Second St, Duncan ﬂ.«."

n 4ustodta“a ossesion,
2 HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIM A5 Foot Tk PEIS nome o

- e " - - FRU

3. GIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS 0? ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR ‘

CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY.. . none .




e il

4. INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: nome

A b S b g s e i o i b e

- -

e — + <

MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF

. . ca— - g

MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)_peone-

BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)

BANK ACCOUNTS:.._nens

e NSRS

INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. pone...

11. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: hone

LIABILITIES:
L PERSONALDEBTS: . nopes = .

2. TRADE DEBTS:.... ...[o§ns

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of

every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my Labilities direct
and indirect.

Dated this. 24th  day of .. _April

i I?
(Signature) /2 -z




#fte Pvacuated ;?fﬁ/?bé;r Naturalized - Canadian-Born = ¥atioral
e {cheok)

Name of Wife

Neme of Husband

____éfﬂzth;é?
LAer

Wages of Children under 18

Registered with Custodian

uasted by

« t1ona1 Information
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July 25, 1946.

I

o an- Mmﬁubupcr“dahrg- quantity of chattels left
3-“339“&.. ‘Dunean, B.C. e of this man, File No. 15085, re-

u-.myu. l%dhtmudo

This summary is certified to be in
accordance with information om file.
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Se suciose Oustodisn ohecue for $067.4)
which ropresents the bulasoe stunding Bo your eredit
with Wis office st the present tdme,

Asoording o your leSter of iugnot 2, 1946

0 have todey puid the eluinms of O, Koude Co. for
§7.50 snd Komurs Bros. for §1).81,
Touwr seoount with this office i: noe being

cloved,
Tours truly,

'Q m’
Frotection lepartaent.




225 Mol

Port William Ont?

hg,2,Tghs,

hopntﬂnmnt of the Secretary of Fate
ﬂrrlat ofthe Costodian,
¥ Vanoouver AC .

Dear |r,
In ro ply to your letéer and in reference to file
Bb.5506, since thr claims of O.Kondo snd Komura Bros. sre
correct tn the amount. I sdivise you to square this by
dedueting from the balance inour credit .
- Flease mail a cheque of the renntning balance due me at
your serly convenisnce, Thaniing you for your sepvices,
Yours %Sraly,

49256,




July 25, 194b.

Nr. Kemeki FUKAKUGA,
h‘n ‘0» Wﬁ”.

Bay Farus,

Slocen, B.C.

Desxr Sir:

. There uﬂ & balance of $188.74 stamding
* 0 your eredit with this office.

in your declarstion to the Custodian you
Mnm‘muwofmtulslm‘bm

!&g
i

v
Duncan wers

H

I
il

couver amcunted to §3.10.
eredited to your ncocunt.

1

Fhile these chattels were stored in I
%0 sucticn, they were covered ly fire insurssce,
March 13, 1943 the scoount of the other FUKAKUSA
$ charged with the amount of $4.53, the coet of the
remius. As these are oow ssteblished as your goods
Jour scocunt is being debited with this amount. This

!§§

-

0. Kondo C:. flled & clsim sgainst you for
§¥7.50 and Komurs iros. filed & claim sgainst you for
#l5.81. ¥e referred these clains to you but we re-
ceived Do reply. We would sppreciste your advising ws
AL these oleims are correct and if so we suggest you
suthorize this affice to pay these claims from the belance
standing to your credit with this office.

Yours truly,

mnm:..
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yt¥als were sold by public
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i, Be Ny Anderson

WMM?I staff Present.
rom & mm 1ist No. Dumcan, 2










nal effects as per sttached
where they will remain
neluded in Bill abavn.

?!l' chanta ﬁﬂ*zha'tonant lrticlea as ﬁar atttﬁh!ﬁ lisﬁ_

&ﬁfj,‘inh bsrttith cheégque or cash,

itttr.tan ubQVtrtraaatctions, the following important
| were notised between the original inventory ss taken
office, snd the effects acoountsd for as above:

sxplanstion:







FO ﬂ! Ml.
Adeinistretion Depurteent,




April Ilth’ 19‘50

¥r. Kuniyoshi TAMDRA,
Reg. No. 08966,
"m, Bi: C,

Dear Siri

This 1s to advise you that we havs
80l1d by swetion in Duncan a considerabls number of
offects found in the Japanese Community Eall., ¥e
are enclosing lists of these and hsve provisional-
- 1y eredited the proceeds to your sccount,

i ‘ : It seems probable that at least some
of' these things are the property of Tobel Kawsbata
and Kamekl Pukakusa and in the cass of the latter, we
can identify one or two items in our enclosure whieh
are similar to those declarad by him. ¥e propose teo
send copies of these lists to thase two evacueses fop
their consideration but feel we should first advise
you of what we propose to do and request you for your
assistance in indicating any articles which you can
definitely 1dentify as yours.

Yours truly,

Hﬁ F' Grﬂm
Protasetion Depertment




April 2nd, 1945.

Mr. Kameki FUKAKUSA,
k=24 Bay Farm,
mﬁm, Bo 'Co

Dear 8ir:-
Thank you for yours of March 21st from

which we note that you cannot trace anything that
obviously belongs %0 you on Mr., Tobei Kewa'stats

iist. You enguire whether any of the things could
heve bsen credited to the account of Mr. X. Tamurs.
This 1s quite possible and we are in correspondence
with ¥r. Tamura and will let you know as soon =8

. possible what we can arrangs.

-~

L

Yours truly,

H. F. Green
Protection Department




March 13th,

Mr. Xameki FUKAKUZA »
Reg. Mo. 0‘9256,

A=24 Bay Farm,
Slocan, B. C,

Dear 31r3¢

‘ Thank you for your letter of February
28th from which we were sorry to see that Mr, Tobei
Kawabata would not co-operate by showing you the 1list
of sffects s0ld in his name, Ve have written to him

again and pointed out that in the abserce of complete
.ldtﬂtif&eatiogiltha proceads of sale cannot be made

available to and 1t 1s, therafore, to his own inter-
o3t to establish ownership as promptly 2s possible. We
have further sxplained that snything left in the Japane
ese Oymnasium snd Hall has bean eradited £ his asgeount
and that of XK. Tasmura {in the absence of any other idene

tification) as thess premises ware re-gisterad in their
Names .

Please, therefors, have another talk
with Er. Xawabata and ask him to show you the lists which
are Tive in number. If he still refuses, we w»ill then
have an sxtra copy made and sent to you but we wish to
avoid undertaking this work if possible. Yoreover, unless
Hr. Kawabata and you mutually sgree =5 to what balonged

to each of you, we shall not be sble to meke any of the
proceeds available, :

Yours truly,

e Fo Oreen
rrotection Department







Fabruary 23vd, 1945,

~ ¥r, Kameki PUXAKUSA,
fA-24 Bay Farm,
Sleocan, B, C.

Dear Sirs-

; ¥e have considered your letter of

February 6th and think that the best thing for you
to 4o will be t. get in touch with “r. Tobei

Kawabata, who we seg is also living st Bay Farms,
Blocan, It seems clear that your belongings were
sold together with his as per list sent %o his with
our letter of July 31st, 1944i. ¥We ars writing to
him by the same mail t- tell him to co-nperate with
you in examining this list and decide how the pro-
ceeds should be divided between you., On receipt of
& letter jointly signed by both of you pointing out
which items should be credited to your account, we
will arrange accordingly.

Yours truly,

H.F. Oreen
Protection Department




g MO TP23°E,
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Nogsmber Ath, 1944.

_Mr. Xamekl FUEAXUSA,
Reg. No. 09256,
# A-24 Pay Farm,
flooan, B. C.

Dear Birt=

Further to ours of Ugtober 1lth, we have
now looked into this matter mors fully and roport as
' follows.

Our pecords seem to indicate that the fol-
lowing were aspplied for shipment by you and your wife
and presumably have been raceived by you.

- fa)y ] : rss FPukskusat

24/7/42. 2 Tubs Shoyn /
fewing machine
Bieyclas
Yash tud
Axe, hatchet, 1 stesl tri-zquare.
Chinawares and kitchen utensils.

(v) Ralesses on fils Crom Kr. Fukakusa:
23/7/42. 2 Barrels Soya bean sauce
1 &inger sewing machine

1 Kori

10/2/43. Garden tools

Sundry chinaware, cooking utensils.

Please confirm if you havs recelved part or
all of the above.

Assuming that you have recaived these items,
this would leave at Duncan the remaining affects as de-
clared by you on April 24th of which we snclose herewith




Kitehen stove
Heater

Double beds
Camp oot

Box flowar pots
"Furnitures® (?7)
Phonograph

Box records

Boxes chinaware (some shipped?)
Wood cutting tools

Farm implements (some shipped?)
Carpenterst tools

Roll chicken =ire

Cas can

Box clothes

Barthen ware pots

Doll

Linoleum

Gas lamp

Coal o1l lam»s

Dok. glass jars







October 17th, 1944

to write teo hh. his address 183~

Registretion No. 09256,
# AeR4 Bay Famm,
m“‘h' B Ca
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BRITISH COIUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION.

CUSTODIAN RELZASET FORM

Datem 10, 1048

To: The Secretary of State, acting in his
capacity as Custodian, Vancouver, B.Ci

T PURAIGA, Bamekcd , Poiice Registration 30,7

hereby request you to release to me the under-noted property

stored at Japences Tall, Bunecn, Be G 0o or B0 Flook, ot Avenme.
in possession of Cusiotiams @/o U H. “itteme

end I release you from eny claim whatsoever with respect to

such property.

mmm of Proneru:

wn-mwannammmu.hm
Pensithe madl ead G Sangs)s Tus Pisen Souk(One vith eovor and One w theut),

ﬁnnﬁuma , EF :u pot(Zups)s Gue set ouwp &
' ' : and, B, Uy

Original Address

April ¥,
Getob:r 31, 102

Date Evacuated to Vancouver

Date Evacuated to Present Address

Number in Family - 12 years and over

Number in Family - 5 to 11 years old __
Number in Family - under 5
» TOTAL NUMBER IN FAMILY

I agree to pay all cherges as required by the British Columbia
Security Commission.

APPROVED :
BRITISH COLUHBIA SECURITY COMMISSION

K ik ahoccan
Claiment Signs Here




EVACUATION SECTION

qicd DECIT L
File fio. umé
Referred .6‘&(.4-(‘/

- o

Mr. 3. ¥, Whittome

Bubjesty JUKAKUBA, Kameki, Kog. /09208

December 16, 1942,

i e

o i

Deer Sirt

o a—

S g

Custodien Release for the above dated October B7, sent
to the Custodian at Vancouver end Mr, Whittome, covering
two Barrals Soya Basn Sauce (l.e. Jepenese seuos), 1 leatsr -
stove one singer sewing msohine (covered with Green
uﬂﬂh PAripe Meteriel). “This rélease apperently hus not
been filled. ,
I pow have a letter from Mrs. Fukekuss oancdling the
hééter stove and esking that one KOEI bag Le sent insteed. . .

sniggl ] you plesse ship the ‘above artioles as soon e son-
venient and eoonomioally; freight charges at our expense and
sendiing Hoth copies of the bill of lading to use If the
gent at Duncan has not received instructions to charge %0
"Rhave he osn ArSW Oh us through his Vancouver agent.
The goods should be billed Lirough.
Very truly yours,

Trensportation

e

C.C. - Office of the G-:.stodianﬂ =
ato 1506: Royal Benk Bldg.,
Yancouver, B. C.
Mambar in 0 3 a8

WRLTISH COLUMBIA SECURLTY CUMMISSION

Z‘.[%Eaznfmns Here '

Yancouver, B.C., November 4, 19542

deserided on this form. Please 40 not send
All Sxink freight is to de ccllected at Slecem,
mmnmm.mmw--w

‘wm“.cooopc *m““m
the minimm as the Jepenese owner has $0 pay them.

Celle Fizher

G




